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		Unity Group
			Unity Doors is our specialist door company and one of the UK’s leading door manufacturers. We’ve been serving the industry for over 20 years and had the privilege of selling over 2 million composite doors to trade, business and domestic UK customers.

JCK Joinery is a premium brand within our group. JCK are experts in creating bespoke timber doors and exclusive joinery solutions: including UKCA marked external fire doors.
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			Fill in the form below and we’ll be in touch with you shortly.

Please enable JavaScript in your browser to complete this form.
Name *First
Last


Email *
Door Required (Please provide as much information as possible)
Custom Captcha *			
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			By sending this form you are agreeing to our Terms & Conditions.
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			Fill in the form below and we’ll be in touch with you shortly.

Please enable JavaScript in your browser to complete this form.
Name *First
Last


Email *
Door Required (Please provide as much information as possible)
Custom Captcha *			
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			By sending this form you are agreeing to our Terms & Conditions.


Submit[image: Loading]


  
		



				

							
			×			
		
	






	

				

							
				Order a Brochure			

		

		

				
			Fill in the form below and a brochure will be on its way to you shortly.

Please enable JavaScript in your browser to complete this form.
Name *First
Last


Email *
Address *Address Line 1

Address Line 2

City
State / Province / Region

Postal Code
Afghanistan
Albania
Algeria
American Samoa
Andorra
Angola
Anguilla
Antarctica
Antigua and Barbuda
Argentina
Armenia
Aruba
Australia
Austria
Azerbaijan
Bahamas
Bahrain
Bangladesh
Barbados
Belarus
Belgium
Belize
Benin
Bermuda
Bhutan
Bolivia (Plurinational State of)
Bonaire, Saint Eustatius and Saba
Bosnia and Herzegovina
Botswana
Bouvet Island
Brazil
British Indian Ocean Territory
Brunei Darussalam
Bulgaria
Burkina Faso
Burundi
Cabo Verde
Cambodia
Cameroon
Canada
Cayman Islands
Central African Republic
Chad
Chile
China
Christmas Island
Cocos (Keeling) Islands
Colombia
Comoros
Congo
Congo (Democratic Republic of the)
Cook Islands
Costa Rica
Croatia
Cuba
Curaçao
Cyprus
Czech Republic
Côte d'Ivoire
Denmark
Djibouti
Dominica
Dominican Republic
Ecuador
Egypt
El Salvador
Equatorial Guinea
Eritrea
Estonia
Eswatini (Kingdom of)
Ethiopia
Falkland Islands (Malvinas)
Faroe Islands
Fiji
Finland
France
French Guiana
French Polynesia
French Southern Territories
Gabon
Gambia
Georgia
Germany
Ghana
Gibraltar
Greece
Greenland
Grenada
Guadeloupe
Guam
Guatemala
Guernsey
Guinea
Guinea-Bissau
Guyana
Haiti
Heard Island and McDonald Islands
Honduras
Hong Kong
Hungary
Iceland
India
Indonesia
Iran (Islamic Republic of)
Iraq
Ireland (Republic of)
Isle of Man
Israel
Italy
Jamaica
Japan
Jersey
Jordan
Kazakhstan
Kenya
Kiribati
Korea (Democratic People's Republic of)
Korea (Republic of)
Kosovo
Kuwait
Kyrgyzstan
Lao People's Democratic Republic
Latvia
Lebanon
Lesotho
Liberia
Libya
Liechtenstein
Lithuania
Luxembourg
Macao
Madagascar
Malawi
Malaysia
Maldives
Mali
Malta
Marshall Islands
Martinique
Mauritania
Mauritius
Mayotte
Mexico
Micronesia (Federated States of)
Moldova (Republic of)
Monaco
Mongolia
Montenegro
Montserrat
Morocco
Mozambique
Myanmar
Namibia
Nauru
Nepal
Netherlands
New Caledonia
New Zealand
Nicaragua
Niger
Nigeria
Niue
Norfolk Island
North Macedonia (Republic of)
Northern Mariana Islands
Norway
Oman
Pakistan
Palau
Palestine (State of)
Panama
Papua New Guinea
Paraguay
Peru
Philippines
Pitcairn
Poland
Portugal
Puerto Rico
Qatar
Romania
Russian Federation
Rwanda
Réunion
Saint Barthélemy
Saint Helena, Ascension and Tristan da Cunha
Saint Kitts and Nevis
Saint Lucia
Saint Martin (French part)
Saint Pierre and Miquelon
Saint Vincent and the Grenadines
Samoa
San Marino
Sao Tome and Principe
Saudi Arabia
Senegal
Serbia
Seychelles
Sierra Leone
Singapore
Sint Maarten (Dutch part)
Slovakia
Slovenia
Solomon Islands
Somalia
South Africa
South Georgia and the South Sandwich Islands
South Sudan
Spain
Sri Lanka
Sudan
Suriname
Svalbard and Jan Mayen
Sweden
Switzerland
Syrian Arab Republic
Taiwan, Republic of China
Tajikistan
Tanzania (United Republic of)
Thailand
Timor-Leste
Togo
Tokelau
Tonga
Trinidad and Tobago
Tunisia
Turkmenistan
Turks and Caicos Islands
Tuvalu
Türkiye
Uganda
Ukraine
United Arab Emirates
United Kingdom of Great Britain and Northern Ireland
United States Minor Outlying Islands
United States of America
Uruguay
Uzbekistan
Vanuatu
Vatican City State
Venezuela (Bolivarian Republic of)
Vietnam
Virgin Islands (British)
Virgin Islands (U.S.)
Wallis and Futuna
Western Sahara
Yemen
Zambia
Zimbabwe
Åland Islands

Country


Custom Captcha *			
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			By sending this form you are agreeing to our Terms & Conditions.


Submit[image: Loading]
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				Order a Swatch			

		

		

				
			Please enable JavaScript in your browser to complete this form.
Name *First
Last


Email *
Phone
Unity Doors or JCK Joinery swatch type *Unity Doors
Unity Doors
JCK Joinery


Checkboxes *	White
	Black
	Green
	Blue
	Red
	Rosewood
	Oak
	Dark Grey
	Pebble
	Foley Green
	Turquoise Pastel

Please select at least one of the above

More Information *If you're a trade customer you can either log into your account to order your swatch or provide more information above regarding the swatch you're interested in and we will be in touch.

Custom Captcha *			
				
											
						
						
											=
				
								
				
				
			

			By sending this form you are agreeing to our Terms & Conditions.


Submit[image: Loading]


  
		



				

							
			×			
		
	






	

				

							
				Quick Quote			

		

		

				
			Please enable JavaScript in your browser to complete this form.
Would you like a quote for... *	[image: Unity Door - Composite Door]Unity Door - Composite Door
	[image: JCK Joinery Door - Timber Door]JCK Joinery Door - Timber Door


Which Unity Doors style would you like a quotation for? *Fire Doors
Fire Doors
Classic
Modern
Country


Select your Unity Doors Fire Door	Warwick
	Richmond
	Gloucester
	Walliams


Select your Unity Door Classic Style *	Regency
	Classic


Select your Unity Door Modern Style *	Regency
	Script Flush Grain


Select your Unity Door Country Style *	Script Flush Grain
	Script Tongue and Groove


Select your Unity Doors Regency Door	Amersham
	Aylesbury
	Cambridge
	Canterbury
	Cheltenham
	Chester
	Exeter
	Gloucester
	Hereford
	Kensington
	Oxford
	Richmond
	Salisbury
	Stratford
	Warwick
	Windsor
	Worcester


Select your Unity Doors Classic Door	Constable
	Dante
	Farrington
	Hogarth
	Raphael
	Ruben
	Bevan Stable Door
	Blake Stable Door
	Da Vinci Stable Door
	Flint Stable Door
	Van Gogh Stable Door


Select your Unity Doors Script Flush Grain Door	Austen
	Betts
	Blyton
	Bronte
	Byron
	Carroll
	Christine
	Conrad
	Dahl
	Dickens
	Donaldson
	Doyle
	Duffy
	Flemming
	Hardy
	Kipling
	Lewis
	Lodge
	Lonsdale
	McGough
	Raleigh
	Rosetti
	Rowling
	Shakespeare
	Stevenson
	Tolkien
	Walliams
	Wilde
	Woolf


Select your Unity Doors Script Tongue and Groove Door	Tongue and Groove Austen
	Tongue and Groove Betts
	Tongue and Groove Blyton
	Tongue and Groove Bronte
	Tongue and Groove Byron
	Tongue and Groove Carroll
	Tongue and Groove Christine
	Tongue and Groove Conrad
	Tongue and Groove Dahl
	Tongue and Groove Dickens
	Tongue and Groove Donaldson
	Tongue and Groove Doyle
	Tongue and Groove Duffy
	Tongue and Groove Flemming
	Tongue and Groove Hardy
	Tongue and Groove Kipling
	Tongue and Groove Lewis
	Tongue and Groove Lodge
	Tongue and Groove Lonsdale
	Tongue and Groove McGough
	Tongue and Groove Raleigh
	Tongue and Groove Rosetti
	Tongue and Groove Rowling
	Tongue and Groove Shakespeare
	Tongue and Groove Stevenson
	Tongue and Groove Tolkien
	Tongue and Groove Walliams
	Tongue and Groove Wilde
	Tongue and Groove Woolf


Which JCK range would you like a quotation for? *Fire Door
Fire Door
Timber Door
Secured By Design


Select your JCK Fire Door Style *	Modern


Select your JCK Timber Door Style *	Solid Core
	Traditional
	Contemporary


Select your JCK Secured By Design Door Style *	Solid Core
	Traditional
	Contemporary


Select your JCK Timber Solid Core Door Style *	Contemporary Naturelle Vision
	Contemporary Naturelle


Select your JCK Secured By Design Solid Core Door Style *	Modern
	Contemporary Naturelle Vision
	Contemporary Naturelle
	Contemporary Vision


Select your JCK Timber Traditional Door Style *	Traditional
	Primary


Select your JCK Secured By Design Traditional Door Style *	Traditional
	Primary


Select your JCK Timber Contemporary Door Style *	Contemporary Naturelle Vision
	Contemporary Naturelle


Select your JCK Secured By Design Contemporary Door Style *	Contemporary Naturelle Vision
	Contemporary Naturelle
	Contemporary Vision


Select your JCK Modern Fire Door	Wilson
	Chandler
	Blass
	Brennan
	Langston


Select your JCK Timber Contemporary Naturelle Vision Door	Jain
	Laya
	Suburbia
	Safara
	Timka
	Mlango


Select your JCK Contemporary Naturelle Vision Door	Jain
	Suburbia
	Safara
	Mlango


Select your JCK Timber Contemporary Naturelle  Door	Berko
	Hekalu
	Satini
	Dina
	Zara
	Zende


Select your JCK Contemporary Naturelle Door	Berko
	Zende


Select your JCK Contemporary Vision Door	Erbium
	Asimo
	Nano
	Lucent
	Helix


Select your JCK Timber Traditional Door	Chelsea
	Hampstead
	Islington
	Kingston
	Lewisham


Select your JCK Secured By Design Traditional Door	Hampstead
	Chelsea
	Lambeth
	Kingston
	Lewisham
	Richmond
	Newham
	Waltham
	Greenwich
	Westminster


Select your JCK Timber Traditional Primary Door	Ward
	Edmund
	Salisbury
	Harrison


Select your JCK Secured By Design Traditional Primary Door (copy)	Sander
	Ward
	Edmund
	Salisbury
	Purvis (4XG-S)
	Lukin
	Hudson
	Carolla
	Herland


What is the approximate overall size of your door and frame (excluding side screens/storey lights)? *Standard 1 x 2.1m
Standard 1 x 2.1m
Oversized 1.2 x 2.4m
Other


Size of door - Other *
What is the approximate overall structural opening size (brick to brick opening)? *
What type of handle is required please insert if decided?
What type of glass is required (if applicable) put other to specify later?
Is a letter plate required? *	Yes
	No


Do you require a pivot hinge? *	Yes
	No
	N/A

Pivot hinges are not suitable in certain applications. If in doubt please put other and we can specify later

What Knocker type do you require put other to specify later? *
Do you require a side screen/storey light? *None Required
None Required
Side Screen
Storey Light
Both


Do you require a security viewer? *Yes
Yes
No


Would you like to upgrade to a fire rated door (if appliable)?Yes
Yes
No


Do you require Secure by design Door b (PAS 24:2016 (if applicable)?Yes
Yes
No


If you have any other additional requirements, please note them here.
Date required byDD
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

MM
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12

YYYY
2025
2024
2023
2022
2021
2020
2019
2018
2017
2016
2015
2014
2013
2012
2011
2010
2009
2008
2007
2006
2005
2004
2003
2002
2001
2000
1999
1998
1997
1996
1995
1994
1993
1992
1991
1990
1989
1988
1987
1986
1985
1984
1983
1982
1981
1980
1979
1978
1977
1976
1975
1974
1973
1972
1971
1970
1969
1968
1967
1966
1965
1964
1963
1962
1961
1960
1959
1958
1957
1956
1955
1954
1953
1952
1951
1950
1949
1948
1947
1946
1945
1944
1943
1942
1941
1940
1939
1938
1937
1936
1935
1934
1933
1932
1931
1930
1929
1928
1927
1926
1925
1924
1923
1922
1921
1920



Name *First
Last


Email *
Contact Number
Please let us know how you found us! *	Google Search
	Other Search Engine
	Construction Centre
	Find the Needle
	At Home with Sarah Beeny
	Recommendations
	Other


If other please specify
Custom Captcha *			
				
											
						
						
											=
				
								
				
				
			

			By sending this form you are agreeing to our Terms & Conditions.


Submit[image: Loading]


  
		



				

							
			×			
		
	




	
	


				
		





















































